‘
Questions? Parts? Contact Us:
Toll Free: 1-800-565-2253
Email: Info@BakeMax.com
BakeMax BMCB001
Conveyor Baker
14” Pizza Oven

Step 3. Use a vacuum cleaner and or a damp cloth to clean the air intake. The
procedure should be done at least once a week.
Lubricate the Sprockets & Chains – Monthly
Step 1. DISCONNECT POWER SOURCE.
Step 2. Remove the panel which exposes chain drive.
Step 3. Using an extreme pressure, synthetic chain lubricant with a temperature
range up to 400°F. Apply liberally onto chain and sprockets.
Step 4. Replace panel, reconnect power source and test unit.
Parts Breakdown & Parts List
Parts List
#1 – CB001/001 – Stainless
Steel Cover
#2 – CB001/002 – Fan Terminal #3 – CB001/003 – Insulation Plate
#4 – CB001/004 – Plate Front #5 – CB001/005 – Cover Rear #6 – CB001/006 – Crumb Tray
#7 – CB001/007 – Front Plate #8 – CB001/008 – Rear Plate #9 – CB001/009 – Left Plate
#10 – CB001/010 – Right Plate #11 – CB001/011 – Base Plate
#12 – CB001/012 – Insulation Plate
Middle
#13 – CB001/013 – Conveyor
Frame
#14-16 – CB001/014 – Stainless
Steel Complete In & Out Tray
#17-19 – CB001/017 – Stainless
Steel Conveyor Guard
#23-24 – CB001/024 – Fan with
Protection
#25 – CB001/025 – Drive Motor
Complete
#26 – CB001/026 – On/Off Switch 4P
#27 – CB001/027 – Switch
Guard
#28-1 – CB001/028T – Top
Thermostat 250C
#28-2 – CB001/028B – Bottom
Thermostat 320C
#29 – CB001/029 – Knob #30 – CB001/030 – Washer #31 – CB001/031 – Thin Nut
#32 – CB001/032 – Speed
Regulator (230V 1000Ohm)
#33 – CB001/033 – Power Indicator
Light
#34 – CB001/034 – Nut
#35 – CB001/035 – Washer #36 – CB001/036 – Screw
#37 – CB001/037 – High Limit
T.O.D.36TH F65
#38 – CB001/038 – Heating
Element
#39 – CB001/039 – Self-Tapping
Screw
#40 – CB001/040 – Toothed Washer
#41 – CB001/041 – Screw #42 – CB001/042 – Screw
#43 – CB001/043 – Cap Nut for High
Limit
#44 – CB001/044 – Screw
Spacer
#45 – CB001/045 – High Limit with
Reset (CR-1)
#46 – CB001/046 – Nut for High Limit
#48 – CB001/048 – Power Cord
Nema 5-20P
#49 – CB001/049 – Terminal Block
PA-12 (12P)
#50 – CB001/050 – Terminal Block
PA-8 (8P)
#51 – CB001/051 – Reset
Sticker
#52 – CB001/052 – Wire Grommet #53 – CB001/053 – Lock Washer
#54 – CB001/054 – Screw #55 – CB001/055 – Nut #56 – CB001/056 – Washer
#57 – CB001/057 – Screw #58 – CB001/058 – Teflon Guide #59 – CB001/059 – Drive Shaft
#60 – CB001/060 – Temperature
Probe Holder
#61 – CB001/061 – Gear 11T #62 – CB001/062 – Gear 17T
#63 – CB001/063 – Washer
#64 – CB001/064 – Chain (#25x56
Mesh)
#65 – CB001/065 – Nut for Foot
#66 – CB001/066 – Foot #67 – CB001/067 – Lock Washer #68 – CB001/068 – Control Sticker
#70 – CB001/070 – Screw #71 – CB001/071 – Rivet
#72 – CB001/072 – Stainless Steel
Conveyor Belt (Width 35.5cm)
#73 – CB001/073 – Drive Shaft #74 – CB001/074 – Teflon Holder
Warranty & Service
BakeMax provides a 1-Year Limited Parts and Labor warranty on most items, there are select items which carry a Limited 2-Year Warranty.
Extended Warranty is available on some products. Please contact us for details. The Warranty is not transferable and is limited to original
installation of equipment sold by BakeMax for the original user.